
College Planning for Juniors 
 *Helpful Links*   

CHESAPEAKE HIGH SCHOOL  
COUNSELING DEPARTMENT 

Contact Information 
 

Ms. Shiflett, A-B: cshiflett@aacps.org 

Ms. Maziarz, C-Gr: amaziarz@aacps.org 

Ms. Schenk, Gs-McD: cschenk@aacps.org 

Ms. Makar, McE-Sek: bmakar@aacps.org 

Ms. Gibbons, Sel-Z: kgibbons@aacps.org 

Ms. McFarlane, CRP: dmcfarlane@aacps.org 

 

Ms. Wilson, Counseling Secretary: lwilson@aacps.org 

Ms. Gender, Registrar: lgender@aacps.org 

 

 

Enrolling in ECAP at AACC  
 
 

Elena White 
epwhite@aacc.edu    

410-777-1224 
 

College Board (SAT and AP 
information)  

 

ACT 

AACPS ECAP Form and 
Information Page  

Partial Schedule Request Form  

Naviance Student Log-in 
 

Username: 6 digit SIF 
Password: firstnamelastname2022 

(all lowercase, no spaces) 

  

CHS Counseling Website 

https://www.aacc.edu/earn-college-credits-while-in-high-school/enrolling-in-ecap/
https://www.collegeboard.org/
https://www.collegeboard.org/
https://www.act.org/
https://www.aacps.org/ecap
https://www.aacps.org/ecap
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSfLS_hKuZd3iD2J2nsZYEWqbkVsaXwUqkgwLhGlg0JJmbnPzA/viewform
https://student.naviance.com/chesapeakehs
https://www.chsschoolcounselingdepartment.com/

